
 Date:  
Time:  

Location:  
 

Chair: 

June 22, 2015 
5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Exploration Lab, Science World at 
Telus World of Science 
Kevin McNaney 

 
 
 

 
 
 
Northeast False Creek Joint Working Group – Agenda 

 
 

 
1. Introductions 

 
 
 

2. Overview of opportunity 
 
 
 

3. Process and working together 
 
 
 

4. City update on the future of the Viaducts and NEFC 
planning 
 
 
 

5. Update on local park improvements 
 
 
 

5:30 pm 
 
 
 
5:35 pm 
 
 
 
5:45 pm 
 
 
 
6:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
6:30 pm 

6. Interim seawall improvements 
 
 
 

7. Developer updates 
 
 
 

8. Meeting concludes 

6:45 pm 
 
 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
 
7:30 pm 
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