

Date: June 22, 2015 Time: 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Location: Exploration Lab, Science World at

Telus World of Science

Chair: Kevin McNaney

Northeast False Creek Joint Working Group - Agenda

1. Introductions	5:30 pm
2. Overview of opportunity	5:35 pm
3. Process and working together	5:45 pm
4. City update on the future of the Viaducts and NEFC planning	6:00 pm
5. Update on local park improvements	6:30 pm
6. Interim seawall improvements	6:45 pm
7. Developer updates	7:00 pm
8. Meeting concludes	7:30 pm